FOOD
SUSTAINABLE
HAND PROTECTION
CATALOG
OUR BUSINESS
PRIVATELY
HELD
WOMAN

Grip Options You Can Rely On
14
Models & Ordering Information
TF-95RB
9.5" 3.1
mil
4.7
mil
5.0g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS FEATURES COLOR
(large size)
ROYAL
BLUEEcoTek®
TFTrueForm® TF-95RB
EVERYDAY NITRILE EXAM GLOVES WITH
ECOTEK®
•	 EcoTek® Sustainable Technology
•	 The new lighter standard for everyday exam use
•	 Consistent quality glove to glove
•	 Beaded cuff allows easy donning and doffing
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
N301341 XS: 5.5-6
N301342 S: 6.5-7
N301343 M: 7.5-8
N301344 L: 8.5-9
N301345 XL: 9.5-10
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Textured

BLACKEcoTek®
TF
ORDERING INFORMATION
N191881 XS: 5.5-6
N191882 S: 6.5-7
N191883 M: 7.5-8
N191884 L: 8.5-9
N191885 XL: 9.5-10
N191886 2XL: 10.5-11
200 Gloves/Box 2000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Finger Textured
Cuff Finish Beaded
Fit Type Ambidextrous
Length 9.5" / 240mm
Finger Thickness 3.5mil / 0.08mm
Palm Thickness 2.4mil / 0.06mm
Tensile Strength Before Aging 14 MPa
Tensile Strength After Aging 14 MPa
Elongation Before Aging 500%
Elongation After Aging 400%
AQL 1.5
STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN ISO 21420:2020
EN 455-2000-2015
ASTM D6319
Reach EU 1907/2006
EU 2016/425
EN ISO 374-5:2016
VIRUS
ISO 374-1:2016/TYPE B
J K T
•	 EcoTek® Sustainable Technology
•	 Silicone-Free – Eliminates risk of contamination in
sensitive food processes.
•	 Exceeds 1.5 AQL Standards – Provides consistent
reliability and reduced risk of defects.
•	 Comfortable Ergonomic Fit – Designed for all-day
wear with excellent dexterity and tactile sensitivity.
TrueForm® TF-95NV
POWDER-FREE NITRILE EXAM GLOVES WITH
ECOTEK SUSTAINABLE TECHNOLOGY
ORDERING INFORMATION
N191341 XS: 5.5-6
N191342 S: 6.5-7
N191343 M: 7.5-8
N191344 L: 8.5-9
N191345 XL: 9.5-10
N191346 2XL: 10.5-11
200 Gloves/Box 2000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Finger Textured

TF
16
Models & Ordering Information
17
PF-95TLPF
9.5" 5.0
mil
5.8
mil
6.5g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS FEATURES COLOR
(large size)
TEAL
EcoTek®
Clean Washed
Air Inspected
PowerForm® PF-95TL
NITRILE EXAM GLOVES WITH ECOTEK®
•	 EcoTek® Sustainable Technology
•	 Finger textured surface delivers added grip
•	 Beaded cuff allows easy donning and doffing
•	 100% air inspected /
consistent thickness tip to cuff
ORDERING INFORMATION
N200361 XS: 5.5-6
N200362 S: 6.5-7
N200363 M: 7.5-8
N200364 L: 8.5-9
N200365 XL: 9.5-10
N200366 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Fully Textured

•	 100% air inspected /
consistent thickness tip to cuff
ORDERING INFORMATION
N716882 S: 6.5-7
N716883 M: 7.5-8
N716884 L: 8.5-9
N716885 XL: 9.5-10
N716886 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Fully Textured

& SIMULATED
GASTRIC ACID
ORDERING INFORMATION
N700342 S: 6.5-7
N700343 M: 7.5-8
N700344 L: 8.5-9
N700345 XL: 9.5-10
N700346 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
18
Models & Ordering Information
PowerForm® PF-95HO

compliance in food handling environments
•	 Beaded cuff allows easy donning and doffing
ORDERING INFORMATION
N991752 S: 6.5-7
N991753 M: 7.5-8
N991754 L: 8.5-9
N991755 XL: 9.5-10
N991756 2XL: 10.5-11
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface TracTek

GREEN
EcoTek®
ORDERING INFORMATION
N200752 S: 6.5-7
N200753 M: 7.5-8
N200754 L: 8.5-9
N200755 XL: 9.5-10
N200756 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Outer Surface Finger Textured
Cuff Finish Beaded
Fit Type Ambidextrous
Length 9.5" / 240 mm
Finger Thickness 5.5mil / 0.15mm
Palm Thickness 5.0mil / 0.13mm
Tensile Strength Before Aging 14 MPa
Tensile Strength After Aging 14 MPa
Elongation Before Aging 500%
Elongation After Aging 400%
AQL 1.5
STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN ISO 21420:2020
EN 455-2000-2015
ASTM D6319
Reach EU 1907/2006
EU 2016/425
ORDERING INFORMATION
N200411 XS: 5.5-6
N200412 S: 6.5-7
N200413 M: 7.5-8
N200414 L: 8.5-9
N200415 XL: 9.5-10
N200416 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Fully Textured

J K T
20
Models & Ordering Information
PowerForm® PF-12OR
EXTENDED CUFF NITRILE EXAM GLOVES WITH
ECOTEK®
PF-12BLPF
12.0"13.3g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS FEATURES COLOR
(large size)
EcoTek®
Clean Washed
Air Inspected
BLUE
8.0
mil
11.2
mil
PowerForm® PF-12BL
EXTENDED CUFF NITRILE EXAM GLOVES WITH
ECOTEK®
21
ORDERING INFORMATION
N909753 M: 7.5-8
N909754 L: 8.5-9
N909755 XL: 9.5-10
N909756 2XL: 10.5-11
N909757 3XL: 11.5-12
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Outer Surface Fully Textured
Cuff Finish Beaded

•	 Durable with Superior Grip – Fish scale texture
ensures strong grip in any condition
ORDERING INFORMATION
N909553 M: 7.5-8
N909554 L: 8.5-9
N909555 XL: 9.5-10
N909556 2XL: 10.5-11
N909557 3XL: 11.5-12
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Outer Surface Fully Textured
Cuff Finish Beaded

more comfortable donning and doffing
•	 12 pairs per poly bag, 12 poly bags per case
ORDERING INFORMATION
L518071 XS: 6
L518072 S: 7
L518073 M: 8
L518074 L: 9
L518075 XL: 10
L518076 2XL: 11
2 Pairs/Roll 6 Rolls/Bag
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Cotton Flock
Material Natural Rubber Latex

11 MIL UNLINED NITRILE CHEMICAL-RESISTANT
GLOVES WITH ECOTEK®
ORDERING INFORMATION
N501092 XS: 7
N501093 S: 8
N501094 M: 9
N501095 L: 10
N501096 XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Unlined
Material Nitrile

2
24
Models & Ordering Information
25
NEWTRILE® NF15-RD-ECO-GR
15 MIL FLOCK-LINED NITRILE CHEMICAL-RESISTANT
GLOVES WITH ECOTEK®
•	 EcoTek® Sustainable Technology
•	 15 mil thickness and 13 inch cuff length for added
protection.
•	 Case-hardened exterior for enhanced physical
and chemical performance.
NEWTRILE® NU15-RD-ECO-GR
15 MIL UNLINED NITRILE CHEMICAL-RESISTANT
GLOVES WITH ECOTEK®
•	 EcoTek® Sustainable Technology
•	 15 mil thickness and 13 inch cuff length for added
protection.
•	 Case-hardened exterior for enhanced physical and
chemical performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
N505092 XS: 7
N505093 S: 8
N505094 M: 9
N505095 L: 10
N505096 XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Unlined
Material Nitrile

STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
N515092 XS: 7
N515093 S: 8
N515094 M: 9
N515095 L: 10
N515096 XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Advanced Flocking
Material Nitrile

•	 Superior fingertip dexterity
•	 Excellent dry grip performance
ORDERING INFORMATION
C141002 S: 7
C141003 M: 8
C141004 L: 9
C141005 XL: 10
C141006 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN 420-2003+A1: 2009
EN 388: 2016

GRAY
BLACK
ORDERING INFORMATION
C441002 S: 7
C441003 M: 8
C441004 L: 9
C441005 XL: 10
C441006 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN ISO 21420: 2020
EN 388: 2016